LED lighting for hazardous areas
Champ® MLL LED Luminaires
Champ® MLL
LED luminaires for hazardous areas
Champ® MLL Series LEDs
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.

Ceiling height = 9 ft. Ceiling height = 9 ft.
8 ft. 8 ft. 8 ft. 8 ft.8 ft. 8 ft. 8 ft.8 ft. 8 ft. 8 ft. 8 ft.
Ordering information
MLL4 MLL2
(1329.1)
52.33”
(157.9)
6.22”
Dimensions & mounting options:
(68.58)
2.70”
(68.58)
2.70”
(719.6)
28.33”
Offset wall Flush ceiling Offset ceiling Ceiling/swivel Ceiling and adapter Pole mount Pendant mount
DP1052MTK DP1057MTK DP1053MTK DP1050MTK MP1054MTK KIT PM KIT 1.25/1.5/2.0 PEND HAZ KIT
7EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS Champ MLL Series LED Luminaires
Accessories (ordered separately)
DP1057MTK Flush/back mount back plate (compatible with DuraPro)
DP1050MTK Ceiling/swivel mount (compatible with DuraPro)
DP1053MTK Ceiling/wall mount offset (compatible with DuraPro)
MP1054MTK KIT Ceiling mount bracket and adapter kit (compatible with MagnaPro)
DP1052MTK Offset wall mount (compatible with DuraPro)
PM KIT 1.25 Pole mount kit, 1.25” conduit
PM KIT 1.5 Pole mount kit, 1.50” conduit